## FEE SCHEDULE 2016-17

REGISTRATION & FEES Includes registration, course fees, student activity pass, chromebook rental.  FRESHMAN Also Includes Physical Education T-shirt and 2 locker locks  SOPH, JR., SENIOR  Drivers Education - Behind the Wheel Fee Athletic / Activity Participation Fee Athletics Per student per sport - subject to Family Maximum IHSA Sponsored Chess, Speech, Cheer, Poms, ISHA Drama & Scholastic Bowl  OPTIONAL FEES:  Chromebook Insurance \$50 Deductible \$50 Deductible \$50 Deductible \$50 Deductible \$70 December 31 After January 1 After January 1 After January 1 After January 1 After Yearbook Delivery \$70 December 31 After January 1 After	REQUIRED FEES:	Per Student	Family Maximum
Also Includes Physical Education T-shirt and 2 locker locks  SOPH, JR., SENIOR  Drivers Education - Behind the Wheel Fee  Athletic / Activity Participation Fee  Athletics Per student per sport - subject to Family Maximum  IHSA Sponsored Chess, Speech, Cheer, Poms, ISHA Drama & Scholastic Bowl 100 300  Graduation Fee 20  OPTIONAL FEES:  Chromebook Insurance     \$50 Deductible 30 Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester 100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor 25  Yearbook  At registration Prior to December 31 45 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6 Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student Adult 5 5			
Drivers Education - Behind the Wheel Fee         Athletic / Activity Participation Fee         Athletics       Per student per sport - subject to Family Maximum       100       300         Activities       Per student per activity - subject to Family Maximum       100       300         IHSA Sponsored       Chess, Speech, Cheer, Poms, ISHA Drama & Scholastic Bowl       100       300         Graduation Fee       20         Chromebook Insurance       \$50 Deductible       30         Farking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester       100         Cap & Gown (estimated)       payable to vendor       25         Yearbook         A tregistration       Prior to December 31       45       45       45       45       46		273	546
Athletic / Activity Participation Fee Athletics Per student per sport - subject to Family Maximum 100 300  Activities IHSA Sponsored Chees, Speech, Cheer, Poms,ISHA Drama & Scholastic Bowl 100 300  Graduation Fee 20  OPTIONAL FEES:  Chromebook Insurance \$50 Deductible 30  Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester 100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor 25  Yearbook  At registration Prior to December 31 45 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 655  Physical Education T-5hirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 55 Express Transcript Fees 50 Express Transcript Fees 55 Express	SOPH, JR., SENIOR	255	510
Activities Per student per sport - subject to Family Maximum 100 300  Activities IHSA Sponsored Chees, Speech, Cheer, Poms,ISHA Drama & Scholastic Bowl 100 300  Graduation Fee 20  OPTIONAL FEES:  Chromebook Insurance \$50 Deductible 30  Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester 100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor 25  Yearbook 4t registration Prior to December 31 45  After January 1 55  After January 1 55  After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 5  Express Transcript Fees 50  Express Transcript Fees 50  Express Transcript Fees 51  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) 5tudent Adult 55	Drivers Education - Behind the Wheel Fee	300	
Activities Per student per sport - subject to Family Maximum 100 300  Activities IHSA Sponsored Chees, Speech, Cheer, Poms,ISHA Drama & Scholastic Bowl 100 300  Graduation Fee 20  OPTIONAL FEES:  Chromebook Insurance \$50 Deductible 30  Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester 100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor 25  Yearbook 4t registration Prior to December 31 45  After January 1 55  After January 1 55  After Yearbook Delivery 555  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 5  Express Transcript Fees 50  Express Transcript Fees 50  Express Transcript Fees 50  Student Adult 55  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) 51  Adult 5 55  Adult 5 56  Adult 5 57  Adult 5 57  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) 51  Adult 5 57  Adult 5 5 57  Adult 5 57	Athletic / Activity Participation Fee		
HISA Sponsored Chess, Speech, Cheer, Poms, ISHA Drama & Scholastic Bowl 100 300  Graduation Fee 20  OPTIONAL FEES:  Chromebook Insurance \$50 Deductible 30 30  Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester 100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor 25  Yearbook		100	300
OPTIONAL FEES:  Chromebook Insurance \$50 Deductible 30  Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester 100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor 25  Yearbook  At registration Prior to December 31 45 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 55 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student Adult 55		100	300
Chromebook Insurance \$50 Deductible \$100  Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester \$100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor \$25  Yearbook  At registration Prior to December 31 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 15 Express Transcript Fees 35 Express Transcript Fees 36 Express Transcript Fees 37 Express Transcript Fees 38 Express Transcript Fees 39 Express Transcript Fees 30 EVENIT FEES:	Graduation Fee	20	
\$50 Deductible \$30  Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester \$100  Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor \$25  Yearbook  At registration Prior to December 31 \$55 After January 1 \$55 After Yearbook Delivery \$65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) \$6  Locker Padlock (replacement) \$6  Transcript Fees \$5 Express Transcript Fees \$20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) \$5udent \$65 Adult \$35 Adult	OPTIONAL FEES:		
Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor 25  Yearbook  At registration Prior to December 31 45 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student 3 Adult 5		30	
Yearbook At registration Prior to December 31 45 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student Adult 3 Adult	Parking Fee - All Lots - Per Semester	100	
At registration Prior to December 31 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student Adult 5	Cap & Gown (estimated) payable to vendor	25	
At registration Prior to December 31 After January 1 55 After Yearbook Delivery 65  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student Adult 5	Yearbook		
After Yearbook Delivery  Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement)  Locker Padlock (replacement)  Transcript Fees  Express Transcript Fees  Express Transcript Fees  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede)  Student Adult  Adult		45	
Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement) 6  Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student 3 Adult 5	After January 1	55	
Locker Padlock (replacement) 6  Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student 3 Adult 3	After Yearbook Delivery	65	
Transcript Fees 5 Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede) Student 3 Adult 3 5	Physical Education T-Shirt (replacement)	6	
Express Transcript Fees 20  EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede)  Student 3 Adult 5	Locker Padlock (replacement)	6	
EVENT FEES:  Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede)  Student Adult 5	Transcript Fees	5	
Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede)  Student  Adult  5	Express Transcript Fees	20	
Student 3 Adult 5	EVENT FEES:		
Adult 5	Athletic Event Admissions (Upstate Eight or ISHA will supercede)		
_			
63	Annual Athletic Family Pass	50	
Drama Productions:			
Student 5			
Adult Season Subscription		8	
Student 9	·	a	
Adult 15			